Hechtel 08 mei 2016
PATER VANDENBERK JEUGD TROFEE
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:25
Reeks:1
1 4052 Hutsebaut Jutta AVZK 12,17 5
2 3867 Devillé Zoé ADD 13,6 5
3 3381 Jacobs Birthe AVT 13,75 5
4 3487 Van Damme Lisa ROBA 14,02 6
5 3523 Benarbia Kenza AVT 14,16 6
6 3148 Loots Anouk SACN 14,46 5
3359 Cuppens Marth AVT NG 6
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:25
Reeks:2
1 3686 Koekelkoren Noor RCT 11,27 5
2 2806 Vandervelden Kato SACN 12,98 5
3 4181 Houbrigts lill ACA 13,6 6
4 3064 De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 13,82 6
5 9915 Van Dijk, Maebh na 14,77 6
6 3755 Wathion Rane ACA 15,05 6
3688 Mondelaers Laure RCT NA 6
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:26
Reeks:1
1 9909 Aarts, Merijn NA 12,83 5
2 1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 14,36 6
3 9908 Weerts, Dinand NA 14,59 5
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=15:03
Reeks:1
1 1339 De Paepe Emma GENK 3.57m 7
2 207 Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 3.36m 7
3 464 Vanhees Femke AVT 3.33m 7
4 460 Foesters Lore AVT 3.31m 7
5 944 Berghs Rune GENK 3.30m 7
6 842 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 3.22m 7
7 454 Van Hove Lisa AVT 3.08m 7
8 9923 Langstraat, Anouk NA 3.00m 8
9 1148 Hutsebaut Hasse AVZK 2.92m 8
10 9907 Van Hees, Diewke NA 2.91m 9
11 285 Claes Dieuwke SACN 2.85m 8
12 9917 van Wouwe, Sofie NA 2.84m 8
13 1772 Maas Jip GENK 2.84m 8
14 417 Swinnen Lien AVT 2.82m 8
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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360 Drijkoningen Lore
711 Boonen Niene

514 Vranken Nore

143 Ooms Femke
1091 Sevenich Briana
1182 Sleypen Britte
9925 Ramakers, Lio-laut
210 De Clippeleer Hannah

Ben Heren Uur=15:11

6633 Reynders Nick
7941 Convens Maxim
6874 Knuysen Yoran
7267 Gijbels Tuur

9920 Kovacs Borbas, Abel
8019 Vertongen Senne
9924 Ramaekers, Gijs
9926 El Mansouri, Amr
6598 Willems Levi

9919 Kovacs Barbas,Adam
7266 Gijbels Juul

6504 Maes Ferre

9911 van Gelder, Marco

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:1
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6185 Brouckaert Kato

5951 Helsen Louise

9921 Roosenschoon, Maartje
9916 Willems, Grietje

6254 Vranken Birthe

6021 Loots Sanne

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:2
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80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:1
1
2
3

6318 Marien Svelte

6787 Corstjens Marie
6202 Vandael Isalie

9910 Willems, Lara

6139 Metten Helena
6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe

Min Heren Uur=14:28
3988 Santermans Warre

4804 Nulens Davy
4038 Noels Gijs

BREE
GENK
ATLA
VMOL
AVT
AVT
NA
ACHL

LOOI
LOOI
ACA
AVT
NA
RCT
NA
NA
VMOL
NA
AVT
SACN
NA

AVT
ACHL
NA
NA
ATLA
SACN

LYRA
AVT
AVT
NA
AVT
BREE

ACA
BREE
BREE

2.81m
2.77m
2.70m
2.60m
2.55m
2.50m
2.45m
2.34m

24.41m
23.77m
22.24m
22.18m
19.58m
19.04m
18.70m
17.16m
17.10m
10.73m
10.33m
10.14m
9.60m

11,95
12,18
12,97
13,56

14,1
14,31

10,37
11,58
11,72

11,8
12,18
12,63

17,75
18,7
19,96
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80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:2
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kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1
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discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

3992 Biesmans Senne

Min Heren Uur=14:28

9922 Roosenschoon, Daan
5674 lker Lucien

9918 van Wouwe, Mike
9914 van Dijk, lan

Pup Dames Uur=15:52

3688 Mondelaers Laure
2807 Verkoyen Aprill
3433 Vranken Laure
3867 Devillé Zoé

3686 Koekelkoren Noor
3062 De Clippeleer Elien
4181 Houbrigts lill
3215 Noels Goele

3071 Vleugels Kirsten
4235 Vertongen Tinne
2806 Vandervelden Kato
4052 Hutsebaut Jutta
3523 Benarbia Kenza

3064 De Meulemeester Floor

3148 Loots Anouk
3298 Put Yade

3487 Van Damme Lisa
3063 Mellemans Maaike
3373 Boets Auke
3381 Jacobs Birthe
3374 Boets Liene
3359 Cuppens Marth
9915 Van Dijk, Maebh
3755 Wathion Rane
3837 Vanroy Lore
3964 Geuns Jinthe
3294 Heylen Fleur

Pup Heren Uur=15:54

1118 Cupers Dorian
585 Convens Tibo
9908 Weerts, Dinand
398 Herkert Jochem Hans*
518 De Buck Yonas
3 Maes Robbe
401 Knuysen Yarne

ATLA

CsSby
NA
NA

RCT
SACN
ATLA
ADD
RCT
ACHL
ACA
BREE
ACHL
RCT
SACN
AVZK
AVT
ACHL
SACN
AVT
ROBA
ACHL
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
na
ACA
GENK
AVT
AVT

ACA
LOOI
NA
ATLA
RCT
SACN
ACA

NG

15,7
16,44
17,09
18,17

8.35m
8.28m
8.05m
7.80m
7.58m
6.87m
6.67m
6.57m
6.43m
6.23m
6.14m
6.03m
5.91m
5.68m
5.66m
5.59m
5.18m
5.11m
5.03m
4.93m
4.78m
4.69m
4.50m
4.23m
3.31m
3.18m
2.46m

20.18m
17.97m
15.75m
15.00m
14.86m
13.99m
11.36m
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1
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1305

Vankrunkelsven Naud

Min Dames Uur=15:57

5772
6318
6370
6139
9921
6202
6254
5951
5950
6088
9910
9916
6021
6478
6138

Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Marien Svelte

Bax Axelle

Metten Helena
Roosenschoon, Maartje
Vandael Isalie
Vranken Birthe
Helsen Louise

De Schutter Luna
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Willems, Lara
Willems, Grietje
Loots Sanne
Winters Rhune
Heylen Froukje

Min Heren Uur=15:59

9922
3727
4055
5674
9918
3752
9914
4617
5390
4216
4602
4141
3988
3995
4146
3992
4804
4304
4098

Roosenschoon, Daan
Raymaekers Kobe
Van Der Steen Stan
Iker Lucien

van Wouwe, Mike
Verhoeven Cedric
van Dijk, lan
Pannemans Ruben
Ait Faraji Iman
Hermens Bert

Maas Boris*
Vansteenkiste Maarten
Santermans Warre
Timmerman Berre
Hermans Douwe
Biesmans Senne
Nulens Davy
Benarbia Abdelkader
Put Yannick

Ben Dames Uur=15:50

1339
1148
944
464

De Paepe Emma
Hutsebaut Hasse
Berghs Rune
Vanhees Femke

VMOL

DUFF
LYRA
LIER
AVT
NA
AVT
ATLA
ACHL
ACHL
BREE
NA
NA
SACN
AVT
AVT

NA

LOOI
GEEL
CsSDhy

OLSE
NA
AVT
BREE
ATLA
GENK
AVT
ACA
ATLA
AVT
ATLA
BREE
AVT
AVT

GENK
AVZK
GENK
AVT

GP

1.45m
1.45m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.00m
GP

4.93m
4.69m
4.55m
4.18m
4.15m
4.14m
4.03m
3.97m
3.95m
3.93m
3.90m
3.69m
3.62m
3.62m
3.58m
3.58m
3.38m
2.85m
2.76m

9,69
10,04
10,24
10,41
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60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:1

5
6
7
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417 Swinnen Lien

207 Willepenninckx Amber

285 Claes Dieuwke

Ben Dames Uur=15:50

460 Foesters Lore
454 Van Hove Lisa
842 Reenaers Meskerem
1772 Maas Jip
9917 van Wouwe, Sofie
143 Ooms Femke
210 De Clippeleer Hannah

Ben Dames Uur=15:50

711 Boonen Niene
9923 Langstraat, Anouk
1182 Sleypen Britte

360 Drijkoningen Lore
9925 Ramakers, Lio-laut
1091 Sevenich Briana

514 Vranken Nore

Ben Heren Uur=15:51

7267 Gijbels Tuur

9920 Kovacs Borbas, Abel
8019 Vertongen Senne
6874 Knuysen Yoran
6633 Reynders Nick
7941 Convens Maxim
6598 Willems Levi

Ben Heren Uur=15:51

9912 Klomp, Jorg

9911 van Gelder, Marco
9926 El Mansouri, Amr
7266 Gijbels Juul

6504 Maes Ferre

9924 Ramaekers, Gijs
9919 Kovacs Barbas,Adam

Pup Dames Uur=15:50

4052 Hutsebaut Jutta
4235 Vertongen Tinne

AVT
ACHL
SACN

AVT
AVT
ACA
GENK

VMOL
ACHL

GENK
NA
AVT
BREE
NA
AVT
ATLA

AVT
NA
RCT
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
VMOL

NA
NA
NA
AVT
SACN
NA
NA

AVZK
RCT

10,89
10,94
11,11

10,39
10,64

10,7
10,84
11,24
11,64
11,77

10,87
10,89
10,92
11,55
11,57
11,75
12,49

9,6
9,84
9,85
9,88
10,2

10,63
11,02

9,97
10,57
11,28
11,47
11,66
12,29
12,34

9,18
9,23
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60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:1
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3688 Mondelaers Laure
3867 Devillé Zoé

4181 Houbrigts Jill
3215 Noels Goele

3686 Koekelkoren Noor
3299 Vaesen Britt

Pup Dames Uur=15:50

3148 Loots Anouk

2806 Vandervelden Kato
3373 Boets Auke

4222 Schraepen Zoe
3433 Vranken Laure
2807 Verkoyen Aprill
3522 Creemers Lies
9915 Van Dijk, Maebh

Pup Dames Uur=15:50

3519 Mariale Elle

3063 Mellemans Maaike
3523 Benarbia Kenza
3487 Van Damme Lisa
3359 Cuppens Marth
3755 Wathion Rane
3356 Brouckaert Lies
3062 De Clippeleer Elien

Pup Dames Uur=15:50

3379 Ait Faraji Sanae
3381 Jacobs Birthe
3298 Put Yade

3071 Vleugels Kirsten
3837 Vanroy Lore
3374 Boets Liene
3964 Geuns Jinthe
3294 Heylen Fleur

Pup Heren Uur=15:51

464 Geerits Gijs
638 Ballet Mattice

398 Herkert Jochem Hans*

404 Timmerman Eli
518 De Buck Yonas
636 Vanhees Jonas

RCT
ADD
ACA
BREE
RCT
AVT

SACN
SACN
AVT
AVT
ATLA
SACN
AVT
na

AVT
ACHL
AVT
ROBA
AVT
ACA
AVT
ACHL

BREE
AVT
AVT
ACHL
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT

BREE
AVT
ATLA
ATLA
RCT
AVT

9,52
9,6
9,6

9,77

9,86

10,82

9,29
9,44
9,68
9,72
9,77

9,8

9,8
9,81

9,79
10,14
10,24
10,27

10,5
10,66
10,97
11,12

9,77
10,31
10,51
10,52
10,58
11,42
12,29
12,82

9,28
9,36
9,42
9,49
9,54
9,57
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60 meter
Reeks:2

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

7
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1118 Cupers Dorian
3 Maes Robbe

Pup Heren Uur=15:51

9913 Klomp, Timo

9909 Aarts, Merijn

1582 El Mansouri Amine
814 Kopriva llio

1981 De Hondt Quinten
552 Landuyt Arne
401 Knuysen Yarne

1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud

Pup Heren Uur=16:41

1118 Cupers Dorian
404 Timmerman Eli
464 Geerits Gijs
636 Vanhees Jonas
518 De Buck Yonas

1582 El Mansouri Amine

9908 Weerts, Dinand
552 Landuyt Arne

9909 Aarts, Merijn

1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud
638 Ballet Mattice

Ben Dames Uur=16:21

207 Willepenninckx Amber
842 Reenaers Meskerem
1339 De Paepe Emma
944 Berghs Rune
143 Ooms Femke
454 Van Hove Lisa
9923 Langstraat, Anouk
417 Swinnen Lien
1091 Sevenich Briana
9925 Ramakers, Lio-laut
514 Vranken Nore
460 Foesters Lore
1182 Sleypen Britte
360 Drijkoningen Lore
210 De Clippeleer Hannah
9917 van Wouwe, Sofie
285 Claes Dieuwke
711 Boonen Niene

ACA
SACN

NA
NA
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
ACA
VMOL

ACA
ATLA
BREE
AVT
RCT
GENK
NA
AVT
NA
VMOL
AVT

ACHL
ACA
GENK
GENK
VMOL
AVT
NA
AVT
AVT
NA
ATLA
AVT
AVT
BREE
ACHL
NA
SACN
GENK

9,88
10,15

9,33
9,48
9,85
10,27
10,29
10,38
10,47
10,96

1.37m
1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
0.95m

30.81m
19.79m
15.76m
15.47m
13.76m
13.67m
13.52m
13.08m
11.31m
11.23m
10.95m
10.29m
9.88m
9.43m
9.29m
9.10m
8.88m
7.77m
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verspringen
Reeks:1
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kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

O 00 N O U B WN -

(-
= O

Pup Dames Uur=16:44

4235
3688
3433
4052
3867
2807
2806
3373
3215
3487
9915
3523
3071
3519
4222
3837
3381
3064
3359
3755
3522
3379
3062
3148
3356
3374
3298
3063
3964
3294
4181

Vertongen Tinne
Mondelaers Laure
Vranken Laure
Hutsebaut Jutta
Devillé Zoé
Verkoyen Aprill
Vandervelden Kato
Boets Auke

Noels Goele

Van Damme Lisa
Van Dijk, Maebh
Benarbia Kenza
Vleugels Kirsten
Mariale Elle
Schraepen Zoe
Vanroy Lore
Jacobs Birthe

De Meulemeester Floor
Cuppens Marth
Wathion Rane
Creemers Lies

Ait Faraji Sanae

De Clippeleer Elien
Loots Anouk
Brouckaert Lies
Boets Liene

Put Yade
Mellemans Maaike
Geuns Jinthe
Heylen Fleur
Houbrigts Jill

Min Heren Uur=16:25

9922
4216
3987
4304
4804
5397
3727
4141
4617
4038
3988

Roosenschoon, Daan
Hermens Bert
Houben Tamirat
Benarbia Abdelkader
Nulens Davy
Mondelaers Joren
Raymaekers Kobe
Vansteenkiste Maarten
Pannemans Ruben
Noels Gijs
Santermans Warre

RCT
RCT
ATLA
AVZK
ADD
SACN
SACN
AVT
BREE
ROBA
na
AVT
ACHL
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
ACHL
AVT
ACA
AVT
BREE
ACHL
SACN
AVT
AVT
AVT
ACHL
AVT
AVT
ACA

NA
ATLA
ACA
AVT
BREE
RCT
LOOI
AVT
AVT
BREE
ACA

3.93m
3.83m
3.78m
3.67m
3.60m
3.57m
3.54m
3.40m
3.35m
3.28m
3.22m
3.14m
3.10m
3.10m
3.07m
3.06m
3.05m
3.03m
2.98m
2.78m
2.78m
2.77m
2.76m
2.68m
2.59m
2.54m
2.48m
2.36m
2.17m
1.87m
GP

10.78m
9.04m
8.98m
8.63m
8.44m
8.32m
8.23m
8.03m
6.41m
6.34m
6.23m
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80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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3686 Ceunen Zjef

4146 Hermans Douwe
5674 lker Lucien

9918 van Wouwe, Mike
5390 Ait Faraji Iman
4055 Van Der Steen Stan
9914 van Dijk, lan

Min Dames Uur=16:27

6196 Schepers Ina
6197 Verheijen Noor
9910 Willems, Lara
6139 Metten Helena
6185 Brouckaert Kato
6201 Jacobs Britt

Min Dames Uur=16:27

6202 Vandael Isalie

6370 Bax Axelle

5950 De Schutter Luna
6478 Winters Rhune
6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe
6254 Vranken Birthe

Min Dames Uur=16:27

6639 Hillen Shania
9916 Willems, Grietje
6021 Loots Sanne
6138 Heylen Froukje
6578 Vanroy Caro

Min Heren Uur=16:38

3727 Raymaekers Kobe
3752 Verhoeven Cedric
4617 Pannemans Ruben
9918 van Wouwe, Mike
4100 Vaesen Dieter
4602 Maas Boris*

4141 Vansteenkiste Maarten

3995 Timmerman Berre

Min Heren Uur=16:38

4101 Vanderhoven Nick

VMOL
AVT
CsSDhy
NA
BREE
GEEL
NA

AVT
AVT
NA

AVT
AVT
AVT

AVT
LIER
ACHL
AVT
BREE
ATLA

AVT
NA
SACN
AVT
GENK

LOOI
OLSE
AVT

AVT
GENK
AVT
ATLA

AVT

6.13m
6.07m
6.07m
6.01m
5.63m
5.48m
5.44m

11,31
11,32
11,62
11,68
11,75
12,72

11,8
12,12

12,3
12,38
12,66
12,78

11,9
12,66
12,76
14,13
16,04

10,68
11,12
11,55
11,56
11,63

11,7
11,88

11,9

11,58
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80 meter
Reeks:3
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4055 Van Der Steen Stan
3686 Ceunen Zjef

9914 van Dijk, lan

5674 lker Lucien

4146 Hermans Douwe
3992 Biesmans Senne
4509 Reenaers Stan

Min Heren Uur=16:38

3987 Houben Tamirat
5390 Ait Faraji Iman
4216 Hermens Bert
3988 Santermans Warre
4804 Nulens Davy

4038 Noels Gijs

4098 Put Yannick

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=17:20

Reeks:1
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speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
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5772 Liefooghe Jo-Anne
6318 Marien Svelte
6196 Schepers Ina

6197 Verheijen Noor
9921 Roosenschoon, Maartje
9910 Willems, Lara
6254 Vranken Birthe
5951 Helsen Louise
5950 De Schutter Luna
6202 Vandael Isalie
9916 Willems, Grietje
6138 Heylen Froukje
6201 Jacobs Britt

6021 Loots Sanne

6578 Vanroy Caro

Min Heren Uur=17:20

5390 Ait Faraji Iman

4804 Nulens Davy

3686 Ceunen Zjef

9918 van Wouwe, Mike
4304 Benarbia Abdelkader
4038 Noels Gijs

4055 Van Der Steen Stan
4617 Pannemans Ruben
3988 Santermans Warre
3752 Verhoeven Cedric

GEEL
VMOL
NA
Csby
AVT
ATLA
ACA

ACA
BREE
ATLA
ACA
BREE
BREE
AVT

DUFF
LYRA
AVT
AVT
NA
NA
ATLA
ACHL
ACHL
AVT
NA
AVT
AVT
SACN
GENK

BREE
BREE
VMOL

AVT
BREE
GEEL
AVT
ACA
OLSE

11,96

12
12,01
12,14
12,24
12,44
12,82

11,8
12,38
12,41
13,24
13,67
13,83
14,28

13.75m
9.15m
9.03m
8.63m
8.55m
8.01m
7.99m
7.13m
7.09m
6.19m
6.00m
5.90m
5.49m
5.01m
4.68m

22.73m
22.22m
20.68m
19.85m
19.50m
16.01m
15.49m
14.99m
14.86m
14.78m

AW P~ WS S~ D

O O TR N O NN

P WA AP OWLWWWLWWPE WWWW

O S . T T S T V'S I Sy O [ - 3



verspringen
Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

11
12
13
14
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3987 Houben Tamirat
3992 Biesmans Senne
9914 van Dijk, lan
4509 Reenaers Stan

Ben Heren Uur=17:20

7267 Gijbels Tuur

6874 Knuysen Yoran
8082 Van Selst Daan
9920 Kovacs Borbas, Abel
6633 Reynders Nick
8019 Vertongen Senne
9912 Klomp, Jorg

6598 Willems Levi

6504 Maes Ferre

7941 Convens Maxim
9911 van Gelder, Marco
9926 El Mansouri, Amr
9924 Ramaekers, Gijs
7266 Gijbels Juul

9919 Kovacs Barbas,Adam

Pup Heren Uur=17:20

1118 Cupers Dorian
398 Herkert Jochem Hans*
9908 Weerts, Dinand
3 Maes Robbe
1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud
518 De Buck Yonas
636 Vanhees Jonas
404 Timmerman Eli
552 Landuyt Arne
9913 Klomp, Timo
585 Convens Tibo
1981 De Hondt Quinten
401 Knuysen Yarne

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Dames Uur=17:29

Reeks:1

N ool w N R

2807 Verkoyen Aprill
3688 Mondelaers Laure
3686 Koekelkoren Noor
3433 Vranken Laure
3071 Vleugels Kirsten
3215 Noels Goele

4181 Houbrigts lill

ACA
ATLA
NA
ACA

AVT
ACA
SACN
NA
LOOI
RCT
NA
VMOL
SACN
LOOI
NA
NA
NA
AVT
NA

ACA
ATLA
NA
SACN
VMOL
RCT
AVT
ATLA
AVT
NA
LOOI
AVT
ACA

SACN
RCT
RCT
ATLA
ACHL
BREE
ACA

14.71m
14.29m
12.29m
8.98m

3.52m
3.51m
3.46m
3.44m
3.40m
3.15m
3.11m
3.06m
3.02m
3.02m
2.94m
2.91m
2.79m
2.61m
2.06m

8.74m
7.42m
6.63m
6.19m
5.86m
5.79m
5.71m
5.60m
5.38m
5.26m
5.25m
5.20m
4.98m

24.97m
17.81m
16.79m
15.29m
15.27m
14.97m
14.85m
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8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

600 meter
Reeks:1

O 00 N O U W N B

O
W N R O

O 00 N O U B WN -

10
11
12
13

3063 Mellemans Maaike
3523 Benarbia Kenza
3062 De Clippeleer Elien
3867 Devillé Zoé

3379 Ait Faraji Sanae
4235 Vertongen Tinne
3359 Cuppens Marth
3064 De Meulemeester Floor
3522 Creemers Lies
3373 Boets Auke

3148 Loots Anouk

3755 Wathion Rane
9915 Van Dijk, Maebh
3294 Heylen Fleur

3837 Vanroy Lore

3374 Boets Liene

Min Dames Uur=17:27

6639 Hillen Shania
6318 Marien Svelte
6254 Vranken Birthe
9910 Willems, Lara
6139 Metten Helena
5950 De Schutter Luna
5951 Helsen Louise
9921 Roosenschoon, Maartje
6202 Vandael Isalie
6138 Heylen Froukje
9916 Willems, Grietje
6021 Loots Sanne
6578 Vanroy Caro

Ben Dames Uur=17:19

1339 De Paepe Emma
464 Vanhees Femke
842 Reenaers Meskerem
944 Berghs Rune
285 Claes Dieuwke
454 Van Hove Lisa
1148 Hutsebaut Hasse
9917 van Wouwe, Sofie
417 Swinnen Lien
9923 Langstraat, Anouk
207 Willepenninckx Amber
360 Drijkoningen Lore
9925 Ramakers, Lio-laut

ACHL
AVT
ACHL
ADD
BREE
RCT
AVT
ACHL
AVT
AVT
SACN
ACA
na
AVT
GENK
AVT

AVT
LYRA
ATLA
NA
AVT
ACHL
ACHL
NA
AVT
AVT
NA
SACN
GENK

GENK
AVT
ACA
GENK
SACN
AVT
AVZK
NA
AVT
NA
ACHL
BREE
NA

14.45m
14.34m
14.31m
14.29m
12.66m
12.61m
11.37m
10.85m
10.72m
10.07m
9.87m
9.24m
7.63m
5.35m
4.68m
4.37m

25.42m
22.70m
18.47m
17.77m
17.01m
15.62m
14.63m
12.34m
12.05m
11.81m
10.49m
7.99m

6.29m

2'03.93
2'09.72
2'11.91
2'15.42
2'19.36
2'19.39
2'20.50
2'23.79
2'24.27
2'24.88
2'27.47
2'33.93
2'34.15
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600 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

14
15
16
17
18
19
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1091 Sevenich Briana
9907 Van Hees, Diewke
514 Vranken Nore
460 Foesters Lore
210 De Clippeleer Hannah
711 Boonen Niene

Ben Heren Uur=17:21

9920 Kovacs Borbas, Abel
7267 Gijbels Tuur

8019 Vertongen Senne
6874 Knuysen Yoran
8082 Van Selst Daan
9912 Klomp, Jorg

9926 El Mansouri, Amr
9911 van Gelder, Marco
6598 Willems Levi

6504 Maes Ferre

9924 Ramaekers, Gijs
9919 Kovacs Barbas,Adam

Pup Dames Uur=17:40

3379 Ait Faraji Sanae
2807 Verkoyen Aprill
3299 Vaesen Britt
4222 Schraepen Zoe
4235 Vertongen Tinne

3064 De Meulemeester Floor

2806 Vandervelden Kato
3522 Creemers Lies
3381 Jacobs Birthe

3215 Noels Goele

3519 Mariale Elle

3837 Vanroy Lore

3523 Benarbia Kenza
3356 Brouckaert Lies
3755 Wathion Rane

Pup Heren Uur=17:30

1290 Mertens Tuur
1582 El Mansouri Amine
814 Kopriva llio
9913 Klomp, Timo
9908 Weerts, Dinand
3 Maes Robbe

AVT
NA
ATLA
AVT
ACHL
GENK

NA
AVT
RCT
ACA
SACN
NA
NA
NA
VMOL
SACN
NA
NA

BREE
SACN
AVT
AVT
RCT
ACHL
SACN
AVT
AVT
BREE
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
ACA

AVT
GENK
AVT
NA
NA
SACN

2'34.79
2'35.27
2'39.15
2'54.29
3'21.71
5'14.56

1'59.29
2'01.83
2'03.83
2'07.90
2'10.10
2'18.02
2'20.23
2'22.78
2'30.45
2'34.19
2'34.50
2'40.26

3'33.98
3'34.68
3'39.25
3'41.92
3'50.54
3'55.54
4'00.98
4'07.55
4'11.14
4'17.62
4'18.04
4'21.40
4'24.35
4'26.31
4'50.25

3'18.97
3'25.01
3'27.36
3'27.87
3'32.90
3'44.37
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7 518 De Buck Yonas RCT 3'49.85 6
8 636 Vanhees Jonas AVT 3'52.77 6
9 552 Landuyt Arne AVT 3'58.48 6
10 401 Knuysen Yarne ACA 4'03.33 5
464 Geerits Gijs BREE NG 5
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:52
Reeks:1
1 6186 Camps Lore AVT 3'21.67 3
2 6077 PeusensFien  ATIA 3281 4
3 6202 Vandael Isalie AVT 3'28.53 4
4 6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 3'30.26 4
5 5951 Helsen Louise ACHL 3'40.23 3
6 6185 Brouckaert Kato AVT 3'41.67 4
7 5950 De Schutter Luna ACHL 3'46.63 3
8 6201 Jacobs Britt AVT 4'35.99 3
6578 Vanroy Caro GENK NG 4
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=17:48
Reeks:1
1 4203 Leenaert Viktor AZW 3'06.10 4
2 4100 Vaesen Dieter AVT 3'07.09 3
3 3987 Houben Tamirat ACA 3'09.73 4
4 3686 Ceunen Zjef VMOL  3'14.62 4

7 4150 Tilmans Brecht AVT 3'31.23 4
8 3988 Santermans Warre ACA 3'39.29 4
9 3752 Verhoeven Cedric OLSE 4'15.88 3
10 4038 Noels Gijs BREE 4'38.86 4
4055 Van Der Steen Stan GEEL NG 4



